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recycled
material

Riciclabile:

18 mm acoustic panel in various formats

Colour Height Width Item-No.

Light  
green,  
AV37

400 800 309 120286
400 1200 309 120293
400 1400 309 131143
400 1600 309 120300
400 1800 309 120307
400 2000 309 120314
600 800 309 122813
600 1200 309 120321
600 1400 309 131150
600 1600 309 120328
600 1800 309 120335
600 2000 309 120342
800 1600 309 128098
800 1800 309 128126

Blue,  
AV05

400 800 309 120216
400 1200 309 120223
400 1400 309 131164
400 1600 309 120230
400 1800 309 120237
400 2000 309 120244
600 800 309 122806
600 1200 309 120251
600 1400 309 131157
600 1600 309 120188
600 1800 309 120265
600 2000 309 120272
800 1600 309 128091
800 1800 309 128119

AKUSTIX Vario, PET panel, corner radius: 40 mm, thickness 18 mm, sound absorption level B, 3000 g/m2

Colour Height Width Item-No.

Red,  
AV25*

400 800 309 125662
400 1200 309 125676
400 1400 309 131185
400 1600 309 125690
400 1800 309 131192
400 2000 309 131451
600 800 309 131199
600 1200 309 131227
600 1400 309 131220
600 1600 309 131213
600 1800 309 131206
600 2000 309 131458
800 1600 309 131465
800 1800 309 131472

Light  
grey,  

AV28*

400 800 309 125669
400 1200 309 125683
400 1400 309 131479
400 1600 309 125697
400 1800 309 131486
400 2000 309 131493
600 800 309 131500
600 1200 309 131507
600 1400 309 131514
600 1600 309 131521
600 1800 309 131528
600 2000 309 131535
800 1600 309 128084
800 1800 309 128112

Colour Height Width Item-No.

Grey,  
AV18

400 800 309 120146
400 1200 309 120153
400 1400 309 131171
400 1600 309 120160
400 1800 309 120167
400 2000 309 120174
600 800 309 122799
600 1200 309 120181
600 1400 309 131178
600 1600 309 120258
600 1800 309 120195
600 2000 309 120202
800 1600 309 128077
800 1800 309 128105

Anthracite,  
  AV04*

400 800 309 131234
400 1200 309 131262
400 1400 309 131255
400 1600 309 131248
400 1800 309 131241
400 2000 309 131542
600 800 309 131269
600 1200 309 131304
600 1400 309 131311
600 1600 309 131318
600 1800 309 131276
600 2000 309 131549
800 1600 309 131556
800 1800 309 131563

*Delivery times of up to about 3 weeks may occur for individual dimensions.
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 PET Acoustic panel with high sound absorption capacity (Level B according to ISO 11654) 
 Available in 14 different formats and  6 colours
 Can be used on tables, ceilings or walls
 Easy assembly in combination with SOLIDO or CELIDO clamps
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12 mm acoustic panel in various colours

 PET acoustic panel with high sound absorption capacity (Level B according to ISO 11654)
 Available in 4 different formats and 12 colours
 Ideal for use on tables, ceilings or walls
 Easy assembly in combination with SOLIDO or CELIDO clamps

Colour Height Width Item-No.

White, AV24

400 800 309 121777
400 1200 309 121784
400 1600 309 121791
400 2000 309 125970

Yellow, AV11

400 800 309 121798
400 1200 309 121805
400 1600 309 121812
400 2000 309 125956

Orange, AV06

400 800 309 121693
400 1200 309 121700
400 1600 309 121707
400 2000 309 125942

Red, AV25

400 800 309 121672
400 1200 309 121679
400 1600 309 121686
400 2000 309 125928

Green, AV46

400 800 309 133796
400 1200 309 133803
400 1600 309 133810
400 2000 309 133817

Light blue, AV27

400 800 309 121651
400 1200 309 121658
400 1600 309 121665
400 2000 309 125977

AKUSTIX Vario eco, PET panel, corner radius: 50 mm, thickness 12 mm, sound absorption level B, 2400 g/m2

Colour Height Width Item-No.

Navy, AV01

400 800 309 121756
400 1200 309 121763
400 1600 309 121770
400 2000 309 125921

Beige, AV14

400 800 309 121714
400 1200 309 121721
400 1600 309 121728
400 2000 309 125963

Brown, AV39

400 800 309 121840
400 1200 309 121847
400 1600 309 121854
400 2000 309 125914

Light grey, AV28

400 800 309 121616
400 1200 309 121630
400 1400 309 129778
400 1600 309 121644
400 2000 309 125984

Anthracite, AV04

400 800 309 121588
400 1200 309 121602
400 1600 309 121609
400 1800 309 130359
400 2000 309 125907

Black, AV09

400 800 309 121819
400 1200 309 121826
400 1600 309 121833
400 2000 309 125949

recycled 
material

Recyclable:

*Delivery times of up to about 3 weeks may occur for individual dimensions.
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recycled 
material

Recyclable:

18 mm acoustic panel in large format

 PET acoustic panel with high sound absorption capacity (Level B according to ISO 11654) 
 Large format: 2440x1220x18 mm - plenty of room for your ideas 
 Can be used in original size or cut to special shapes
 Available in 7 colours

Article Decription Height Width Thickness Colour Item No.

AKUSTIX Wall Large PET Panel, 
sound absorption level B, 3000 g/m2 2440 1220 18

Anthracite, AV04 309 131402

Grey, AV18 309 120139

Silver, AV03 309 133607

White, AV24 309 129925

Blue, AV05 309 120209

Light green, AV37 309 120279

Red, AV25 309 125704
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12 mm acoustic panel in large format in many colours

 PET acoustic panel with high sound absorption capacity (level B according to ISO 11654) 
 Large format: 2440x1220x12 mm - plenty of room for your ideas 
 Can be used in original size or cut to special shapes
 Available in 18 colours

Article Description Height Width Thickness Colour Item-No.

AKUSTIX Wall eco Large PET Panel, 
sound absorption level B, 2400 g/m2 2440 1220 12

Yellow, AV11 309 126054

Neon-orange, AV20 309 128665

Orange, AV06 309 126033

Red, AV25 309 124262

Green, AV46 309 128679

Light green, AV37 309 128686

Light blue, AV27 309 126026

Blue, AV05 309 119761

Navy, AV01 309 124248

Indigo, AV68 309 128700

Brown, AV39 309 126061

Beige, AV14 309 126040

White, AV24 309 126047

Light grey, AV28 309 124241

Silver, AV03 309 128693

Grey, AV18 309 128672

Anthracite, AV04 309 124234

Black, AV09 309 124227

recycled 
material

Recyclable:
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AKUSTIX Wall FP / eco FP
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Fire-resistant acoustic panel in large format

 PET acoustic panel with high sound absorption capacity (level B according to ISO 11654) 
 Hardly flammable material with fire protection class B - s1, d2 
 Large format: 2440x1220x18 mm - plenty of room for your ideas 
 Can be used in original size or cut to special shapes 
 Available in 12/24 mm material and 7 colours

recycled 
material

Recyclable:

recycled 
material

Recyclable:

Article Description Height Width Tickness Colour Item No.

AKUSTIX Wall FP Fire resistant PET panel, 
sound absorption level B, 3900g/m2 2440 1225 24

White, AV24 309 133124

Light khaki, AV35 309 133110

Light blue, AV27 309 133117

Blue, AV05 309 124451

Grey, AV18 309 124458

AKUSTIX Wall FP eco Fire resistant PET panel, 
sound absorption leve B, 2400g/m2 2440 1225 12

Fruit green, AV12 309 133824

Blue, AV05 309 124444

Violet, AV08 309 133831

Grey, AV18 309 124437
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Freely movable room divider for flexible application options

 PET room divider with high sound absorption capacity (Level B according to ISO 11654)
 Ideal for separating work areas
 Easy assembly and transport with the corresponding "SOLIDO M" brackets
 Available in 5 colours

Article Description Height Width  Thickness Colour Item-No.

AKUSTIX Muram

PET Room divider, 
corner radius: 30 mm, 
sound absorption level B, 3000 g/m2 

pre-drilled

1600 1200 18

Red, AV25 309 131129

Light green, AV37 309 120958

Blue, AV05 309 120972

Grey, AV18 309 120965

Anthracite, AV04 309 131136

FIXTURES

SOLIDO M 1 pair of brackets for AKUSTIX Muram, powder coated, caster with brakes, 
total height: 1100 mm, 3 mm steel

White, RAL 9016 308 131395

Silver, RAL 9006 308 131388

Black, RAL 9005 308 131381

recycled 
material

Recyclable:
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recycled 
material

Recyclable:

Triangular acoustic panel

 PET design panel with high sound absorption capacity
 Possible combination with other AKUSTIX shapes
 Decorative and effective

Examples

Technical Drawings

Details

Application  
examples

- Strong ouble-sided tape 
- Adhesive spray 
- Self-adhesive velcro 
strips

- Small screws
- Picture mounting strips

Article Description Height Width Thickness Colour Item No.

AKUSTIX Shape #11

PET design element, 
for wall installation, 
sound absorption level B,  
3000g/m2

350 100 18

Red, AV25 309 131332

Light green, AV37 309 128364

Blue, AV05 309 128385

Light grey, AV28 309 128371

Grey, AV18 309 128378

Anthracite, AV04 309 131325
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recycled 
material

Recyclable:

Details

Application  
examples

- Double-sided tape 
- Adhesive spray 
- Self-adhesive velcro 
strips

- Small screws
- Picture mounting strips

Technical Drawings

Examples

Article Description Height Width Thickness Colour Item No.

AKUSTIX Shape #12

PET design element, 
for wall installation, 
sound absorption level B,  
3000g/m2

175 400 18

Red, AV25 309 131346

Light green, AV37 309 128392

Blue, AV05 309 128413

Light grey, AV28 309 128399

Grey, AV18 309 128406

Anthracite, AV04 309 131339

Trapezoidal acoustic panel

 PET design panel with high sound absorption capacity
 Possible combination with other AKUSTIX shapes
 Decorative and effective
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recycled 
material

Recyclable:

Hexagonal acoustic panel

 PET design panel with high sound absorption capacity
 Possible combination with other AKUSTIX shapes
 Decorative and effective

Details

Application  
examples

- Double-sided tape 
- Adhesive spray 
- Self-adhesive velcro 
strips

- Small screws
- Picture mounting strips

Examples

Technical Drawings

Article Description Height Width Thickness Colour Item No.

AKUSTIX Shape #13

PET design element, 
for wall installation, 
sound absorption level B,  
3000g/m2

350 400 18

Red, AV25 309 131360

Light green, AV37 309 128420

Blue, AV05 309 128441

Light grey, AV28 309 128427

Grey, AV18 309 128434

Anthracite, AV04 309 131353
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recycled 
material

Recyclable:

Diamond-shaped acoustic panel

 PET design panel with high sound absorption capacity
 Possible combination with other AKUSTIX shapes
 Decorative and effective

Details

Application  
examples

- Double-sided tape 
- Adhesive spray 
- Self-adhesive velcro 
strips

- Small screws
- Picture mounting strips

Examples

Technical Drawings

Article Description Height Width Thickness Colour Item No.

AKUSTIX Shape #14

PET design element, 
for wall installation, 
sound absorption level B,  
3000g/m2

200 350 18

Red, AV25 309 131374

Light green, AV37 309 128448

Blue, AV05 309 128469

Light grey, AV28 309 128455

Grey, AV18 309 128462

Anthracite, AV04 309 131367
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Technical drawings

Panel fitting for acoustic elements/desk panels

 Table clamps with plastic inlay (detachable) for gentle clamping
 Installation without drilling
 Clamping range clamp: 3-18 mm/ for hard materials max. 17 mm 
 Clamping range table fastening: 21-45 mm
 Die-cast aluminium

Article Description Clamp range
desk panel

Clamp range
table top Colour Item-No.

SOLIDO V

Table clamps (set: 2 pieces) f. AKUSTIX Vario 
incl. accessories,
2x similar DIN 912 M6x16 mm, 
2x similar DIN 912 M6x25 mm, 
grub screws: 3x M6x6 mm, 3x M6x12 mm

3-18
(hard material : 
max. 17)

21-45

Black 308 120132

Silver 308 109751

White 308 109744
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Technical drawings

Panel fitting for acoustic elements/desk panels

 Table clamps with plastic inlay (detachable) for gentle clamping
 Clamping range clamp: 3-18 mm/ for hard materials max. 17 mm
 Space saving
 Die-cast aluminium

Article Description Clamp range
desk panel

Clamp range
table top Colour Item-No.

SOLIDO T

Table clamps (set: 2 pieces) f. AKUSTIX Vario incl. accessories,  
screw-on fixation to the table top
Screws: 2x M6 x25 mm thread length,
2x M6 x35 mm thread length, 4x wood screw 4x16 mm

3-18
(hard material : 
max. 17)

Black 308 122617

Silver 308 122624

White 308 122631
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Panel fitting for acoustic elements / desk panels

 Table clamps with plastic inlay (detachable) for gentle clamping
 Clamping range clamp: 18-30 mm 
 Space saving
 Die-cast aluminium

Article Description Clamp range
desk panel

Clamp range
table top Colour Item No.

SOLIDO T30

Table clamps (set: 2 pieces) f. AKUSTIX Vario incl. accessories,  
screw-on fixation to the table top
Screws: 2x M6 x25 mm thread length,  
2x M6 x35 mm thread length
4x wood screw 4x16 mm

18-30

Black 308 133957

Silver 308 133964

White 308 133971

Technical drawings
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Technical drawings

Panel fitting for acoustic elements/desk panels

 Table clamps with plastic inlay (detachable) for gentle clamping
 Clamping range clamp: 3-18 mm/ for hard materials max. 17 mm 
 Installation without drilling
 Die- cast aluminium 

3-18*

Article Description Clamp range
desk panel Colour Item-No.

SOLIDO F

Table clamps (set: 2 pieces) incl. accessories,  
freely positionable
4x countersunk screws, 
2x similar DIN 912 M6x16 mm thread length, 
2x similar DIN 912 M6x20 mm thread length, 
2x similar DIN 912 M6x 25 mm thread length

3-18
(hard material : 
max. 17)

Black 308 122988

Silver 308 122995

White 308 123002
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Technical drawings

 Table clamps with plastic inlay (detachable) for gentle clamping
 Clamping range clamp: 3-18 mm/ for hard materials max. 17 mm 
 Clamping range table attachment: 21-45 mm
 Die-cast aluminium

Panel fitting for acoustic elements/desk panels

Article Description Clamp range
desk panel

Clamp range
table top Colour Item-No.

SOLIDO L

Table clamps (set: 2 pieces) incl. accessories,
2x similar DIN 912 M6x16 mm thread length, 
2x similar DIN 912 M6x 30 mm thread length,  
4x similar DIN 913 M6x12 mm thread length, 
2x similar DIN 7984 M6x16 mm, 
2x similar DIN 7984 M6x25 mm thread length, 
2x similar DIN 7984 M6x35 mm thread length

3-18
(hard material 
max. 17)

21-45

Black 308 123030

Silver 308 123037

White 308 123044
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Technical drawings

Panel fitting for acoustic elements/desk panels

 Table clamps with plastic inlay (detachable) for gentle clamping
 Clamping range clamp: 20-36 mm
 Clamping range table attachment: 10-36 mm
 Plastic

Article Description Clamp range 
desk panel

Clamp range 
table top Colour Item-No.

SOLIDO L36

Table clamps for AKUSTIX Vario (set: 2 pieces) , plastic, 
incl. accessories
4x inserts for 10 mm table tops
2x similar DIN 912 M6x30 mm thread length (in Black) 
2x DIN 7380-1 M6x30 mm thread length (in Black) 

20-36 10-36

Black 308 130744

Silver 308 130751

White 308 130758
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Technical drawings

Panel fitting for acoustic elements/desk panels

 Table clamps with plastic inlay (detachable) for gentle clamping
 Clamping range clamp: 3-18 mm / max. 17 mm for hard materials
 Clamping range table mounting: 20-52 mm
 Clamp 90° rotatable for many installation options
 Die-cast aluminium/steel

Article Description Clamp range
desk panel

Clamp range
table top Colour Item-No.

SOLIDO XL

Table clamps (set: 2 pieces) incl. accessories:
clamping handle screw, 
2x clamping disc, 
4x Countersunk screw
2x similar to DIN 912 M6x16 mm thread length, 
2x similar to DIN 912 M6x20 mm thread length, 
2x similar to DIN 912 M6x25 mm thread length

3-18
(hard material : 
max. 17)

20-52

Black 308 123009

Silver 308 123016

White 308 123023
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Technical drawings Detail

Panel fitting for acoustic elements/desk panels

 Decorative screw-on table clamps
 Quick assembly without drilling holes in table top

     Mountable upwards and downwards
 Can be used for slanted table tops

Article Description Clamp range
desk panel

Clamp range
table top Colour Item-No.

SOLIDO Side

Table clamps (set: 2 pieces), with panel fixation, steel, 
incl. accessories: 
4x similar DIN 7991 M5x12 mm
4x similar DIN 7991 M5x18 mm

10-18 8-46

Black 308 129106

Silver 308 129120

White 308 129113
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Technical drawings

Panel connector for acoustic elements/desk panels

 Corner brackets for connecting several AKUSTIX panels (12/18/24 mm)
 Available as 2 individual profiles (50 mm) or 1 big profile (300 mm)
 Simple installation by clamping in the acoustic panels
 Anodized aluminium

Article Description Panel
thickness

Bracket 
length Colour Item-No.

SOLIDO CC 12/12/50

Corner brackets (set: 2 pieces) for connecting 2 AKUSTIX panels

12/12 50 Silver 308 123835

SOLIDO CC 12/18/50 12/18 50 Silver 308 123821

SOLIDO CC 18/18/50 18/18 50 Silver 308 123814

SOLIDO CC 24/24/50 24/24 50 Silver 308 134104

SOLIDO CC 12/12/300

Corner bracket (1 piece) for connecting 2 AKUSTIX panels

12/12 300 Silver 308 123842

SOLIDO CC 12/18/300 12/18 300 Silver 308 123828

SOLIDO CC 18/18/300 18/18 300 Silver 308 123807

SOLIDO CC 24/24/300 24/24 300 Silver 308 134097
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Panel connector for acoustic elements/desk panels

 Clamp hinges for connecting several acoustic elements
 Corner connection for AKUSTIX Vario (18/24 mm) elements
 Simple installation
 Infinitely adjustable from 90° to 180
 Anodized aluminium

Technical drawings

Article Description Panel thickness Item No.

SOLIDO CC flex SOLIDO CC flex clamping hinge (set: 2 pieces), for connecting AKUSTIX Vario 18 308 131689

SOLIDO CC flex SOLIDO CC flex clamping hinge (set: 2 pieces), for connecting AKUSTIX Vario FP 24 308 131696
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Technical drawings Height adjustability

Panel fitting for acoustic elements/desk panels (VARIOPLEX System)

  Height-adjustable inner tube with 5 fixing holes (drill hole distance 5 cm)
 Expandable with BOXIT Varioplex cable tray, FLEXIT RT 2 or SOLIDO TC for 3 mm Plexi-Glas panels
 Suitable for AKUSTIX Vario panels (12/18/24 mm) with a height of 600 or 800 mm
 High-quality steel

Normal position High positionLow position

Article Description Clamp range
desk panel

Clamp range
table top Panel height Colour Item-No.

SOLIDO Varioplex 
600

Varioplex panel holder (set: 2 pieces) 
for AKUSTIX Vario (eco/FP), incl. accessories:
2x Varioplex clamp, 
4x clamping bracket, 
4x grub screw:
similar DIN 913 M4x4 mm, 
4x countersunk screw: M6x16 mm, 
8x countersunk screws: M5x12 mm

18 17-30 600
Black 308 127902
Silver 308 127909
White 308 128056

SOLIDO Varioplex 
600 eco 12 17-30 600

Black 308 131409
Silver 308 131416
White 308 131423

SOLIDO Varioplex 
800 18 17-30 800

Black 308 127916
Silver 308 127923
White 308 128063

SOLIDO Varioplex 
800 24 24 17-30 800

Black 308 131430
Silver 308 131437
White 308 131444
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Technical drawings

Panel fitting for acoustic elements

 Decorative panel holder/acoustic room divider stand
 Usable with lockable castors or with adjustable feet
 Total height of 1100 mm
 High-quality steel

Article Description Clamp range
desk panel

Holder 
height Colour Item No.

SOLIDO M

Holder for room divider (set: 2 pieces) for AKUSTIX Muram,
powder-coated, on castors with brakes and 4 additional adjust-
able leveling feet, 3 mm steel 18 1100

Black 308 131381

Silver 308 131388

White 308 131395
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SOLIDO
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Fixations elements 
for AKUSTIX SOLIDO V SOLIDO T SOLIDO T 30 SOLIDO F SOLIDO L SOLIDO L36 SOLIDO XL

Clamp area table  
panel element in mm 3-18 3-18 18-30 3-18 3-18 20-36 3-18

Clamp area  
table top in mm 19-25 - - - 21-45 10-36 20-52

Material Aluminium 
die-cast

Aluminium 
die-cast

Aluminium 
die-cast

Aluminium 
die-cast

Aluminium 
die-cast Plastic

Aluminium 
die-cast, 

Steel

Table fixation Clamp Screws Screws Lies on top Clamp Clamp Clamp

Screw set

Compatible with 
AKUSTIX Vario (eco) -

Item number  308 120132  308 122617  308 133957  308 122988  308 123030  308 130744  308 123009

Item number  308 109751  308 122624  308 133964  308 122995  308 123037  308 130751  308 123016

Item number  308 109744  308 122631  308 133971  308 123002  308 123044  308 130758  308 123023

Item number - - - - - - -

2x 2x 2x 2x 2x 2x 2x
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SOLIDO
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SOLIDO Side SOLIDO  
VARIOPLEX 600

SOLIDO  
VARIOPLEX 800

SOLIDO CC
300 mm

2x SOLIDO CC
50 mm

2x SOLIDO CC
flex SOLIDO M

12-18
(12)
18

(24)

(12)
18

(24)

12/12
12/18
18/18
24/24

12/12
12/18
18/18
 24/24

18/18
24/24 18

 8-46  17-30  17-30 - - - -

Steel,  
powder coated

Steel,  
powder coated

Steel,  
powder coated

Aluminium 
die-cast

Aluminium 
die-cast Aluminium Steel,  

powder coated

Clamp Clamp Clamp Clamp Clamp Clamp Holder

- - - -

(AKUSTIX Muram)

 308 129106  308 127902  308 127916  12/12 308 123842  12/12 308 123835  18/18 308 131689  308 131381

 308 129120  308 127909  308 127923  12/18 308 123828  12/18 308 123821  24/24 308 131696  308 131388

 308 129113  308 128056  308 128063  18/18 308 123807  18/18 308 123814 -  308 131395

- - -  24/24 308 134097  24/24 308 134104 - -

2x

02
 A

co
us

ti
c 

M
an

ag
em

en
t

79



CELIDO Cumulos 4:1

20

12  - 2417

14 9

400

200 800-2000
400-600

C
EL

ID
O

 C
um

ul
os

 4
:1

BMB Beschläge GmbH · Rudolf-Diesel-Straße 12 · DE-22941 Bargteheide · +49(0)4532/2886600 · info@bmb-beschlaege.de · www.bmb-beschlaege.de · Colours and measurements not binding (mm) - 04/2025 

Ceiling suspension for acoustic panels

 For all AKUSTIX Vario elements (thickness: 18 mm)
 4 fixing points on the panel and 1 fixing point on the ceiling
 Flexibly adjustable in height - ideal for any location
 3 different ceiling fixations included
 Further cable lengths for different ceiling heights optionally available

Details
Standard cable length 1000 mm

Optional cable length  1500 / 3000 mm

Article PU Description Type Item No.

CELIDO Cumulos 4:1 12 1 Ceiling fixation set for AKUSTIX Vario: Cumulos (12 mm) Connection ceiling/panel 308 126313

CELIDO Cumulos 4:1 18 1 Ceiling fixation set for AKUSTIX Vario: Cumulos (18 mm) Connection ceiling/panel 308 126334

CELIDO Cumulos 4:1 24 1 Ceiling fixation set for AKUSTIX Vario: Cumulos (24 mm) Connection ceiling/panel 308 133138

CELIDO Cumulos 1500 2 Suspension extension for AKUSTIX Vario set: Cumulos Extension ceiling/panel 308 124717

CELIDO Cumulos 3000 2 Suspension extension for AKUSTIX Vario set: Cumulos Extension ceiling/panel 308 124059

CELIDO C 1 T-bar clip for ceiling fixation Ceiling fixation 308 127055

Technical drawings

AKUSTIX elements as show in the pictures are not included. The recommended number of fixation sets varies based on the width of the AKUSTIX 
Vario elements. Recommendation: Panel fixation every 600 mm

Separately available in different 
dimensions and colours.

Appropriate AKUSTIX Vario elementsPosition: Drilling holes in the AKUSTIX element

Ceiling fixing: 
SOLIDO C for grid ceilings

CELIDO Cumulos 4:1
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Ceiling suspension for acoustic panels

 For all AKUSTIX Vario elements (thickness: 12/18/24 mm)
 4 fixing points on the panel and 2 fixing point on the ceiling
 Flexibly adjustable in height - ideal for any location
 3 different ceiling fixations included
 Further cable lengths for different ceiling heights optionally available

Details
Standard cable length 1000 mm

Optional cable length  1500 / 3000 mm

Article PU Description Type Item No.

CELIDO Cumulos 4:2 12 1 Ceiling fixation set for AKUSTIX Vario: Cumulos (12 mm) Connection ceiling/panel 308 126299

CELIDO Cumulos 4:2 24 1 Ceiling fixation set for AKUSTIX Vario: Cumulos (18 mm) Connection ceiling/panel 308 126320

CELIDO Cumulos 4:2 18 1 Ceiling fixation set for AKUSTIX Vario: Cumulos (24 mm) Connection ceiling/panel 308 133145

CELIDO Cumulos 1500 2 Suspension extension for AKUSTIX Vario set: Cumulos Extension ceiling/panel 308 124717

CELIDO Cumulos 3000 2 Suspension extension for AKUSTIX Vario set: Cumulos Extension ceiling/panel 308 124059

CELIDO C 1 T-bar clip for ceiling fixation Ceiling fixation 308 127055

Technical drawings

AKUSTIX elements as show in the pictures are not included. The recommended number of fixation sets varies based on the width of the AKUSTIX 
Vario elements. Recommendation: Panel fixation every 600 mm

Separately available in differ-
ent dimensions and colours.

Appropriate 
AKUSTIX Vario 

elements

Ceiling fixing: 
SOLIDO C for grid ceilings

Suspension option 4:2
Tilt-able in one axis 

(Front view / Side view)

Suspension option 4:2
Tilt-able in two axis  

(Side view)

CELIDO Cumulos 4:2
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Ceiling suspension for acoustic panels

 For all AKUSTIX Vario elements (thickness: 12/18/24 mm)
 2 fixing points on the panel and 2 fixing point on the ceiling
 Flexibly adjustable in height - ideal for any location
 3 different ceiling fixations included
 Further cable lengths for different ceiling heights optionally available

Details
Standard cable length 1000 mm

Optional cable length  1500 / 3000 mm

Article PU Description Type Item No.

CELIDO Cumulos 2:2 12 1 Ceiling fixation set for AKUSTIX Vario: Cumulos (12 mm) Connection ceiling/panel 308 126306

CELIDO Cumulos 2:2 18 1 Ceiling fixation set for AKUSTIX Vario: Cumulos (18 mm) Connection ceiling/panel 308 126327

CELIDO Cumulos 2:2 24 1 Ceiling fixation set for AKUSTIX Vario: Cumulos (24 mm) Connection ceiling/panel 308 133131

CELIDO Cumulos 1500 2 Suspension extension for AKUSTIX Vario set: Cumulos Extension ceiling/panel 308 124717

CELIDO Cumulos 3000 2 Suspension extension for AKUSTIX Vario set: Cumulos Extension ceiling/panel 308 124059

CELIDO C 1 T-bar clip for ceiling fixation Ceiling fixation 308 127055

Technical drawings

AKUSTIX elements as show in the pictures are not included. The recommended number of fixation sets varies based on the width of the AKUSTIX 
Vario elements. Recommendation: Panel fixation every 600 mm

Ceiling fixing: 
SOLIDO C for grid ceilings

Separately available in differ-
ent dimensions and colours.

Appropriate AKUSTIX Vario elements

Suspension option 2:2
Tilt-able in one axis 

(Front view)

CELIDO Cumulos 2:2
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Technical drawings

Ceiling suspension for acoustic panels, integrated cable holders

Article PU Description Type Item-No.

CELIDO Cumulos 4:2 V1 1 Ceiling fixation set for AKUSTIX Vario: Cumulos (18 mm) Connection ceiling/panel 308 123947

CELIDO Cumulos 1500 2 Suspension extension for AKUSTIX Vario set: Cumulos (eco) Extension ceiling/panel 308 124717

CELIDO Cumulos 3000 2 Suspension extension for AKUSTIX Vario set: Cumulos (eco) Extension ceiling/panel 308 124059

AKUSTIX Cumulos 1 PET Ceiling tile, corner radius 30 mm, sound absorption level B, 3000 g/m2 Grey, AV18 309 120993

AKUSTIX Cumulos 1 PET Ceiling tile, corner radius 30 mm, sound absorption level B, 3000 g/m2 Blue, AV05 309 120986

AKUSTIX Cumulos 1 PET Ceiling tile, corner radius 30 mm, sound absorption level B, 3000 g/m2 Light green, AV37 309 121000

Celido C 1 T-bar clip for ceiling fixation Ceiling fixation 308 127055

Akustix elements as shown in the picture are not included

Separately available in differ-
ent dimensions and colours.

Appropriate AKUS-
TIX Vario elements

CELIDO Cumulos 4:2

Cable shots pre-mounted

Ceiling fixing: 
CELIDO C for grid ceilings

Suspension options 4:2
Tilt-able in one axis

(Front view/Side view)

Suspension options 4:2
Tilt-able in two axis

(Side view)

 For AKUSTIX Cumulos elements (thickness: 18 mm)
 4 fixing points on the panel and 2 fixing point on the ceiling
 Flexibly adjustable in height - ideal for any location
 3 different ceiling fixations included
 Further cable lengths for different ceiling heights optionally available

Details
Standard cable length 1000 mm

Optional cable length  1500 / 3000 mm
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Ceiling suspension for acoustic panels

 For all AKUSTIX Vario elements (thickness: 12/18/24 mm)
 Three different ceiling fixations included
 Vertical installation of AKUSTIX Vario elements for even greater sound absorption

Article PU Description Type Item No.

Celido Stratos 2 Ceiling fixation for AKUSTIX Vario-elements (18 mm) Connection ceiling/panel 308 126467

Celido Stratos eco 2 Ceiling fixation for AKUSTIX Vario-elements (12 mm) Connection ceiling/panel 308 126460

Celido Stratos FP 2 Ceiling fixation for AKUSTIX Vario-elements (24 mm) Connection ceiling/panel 308 134034

Celido Stratos 3000 2 Suspension extension for AKUSTIX Vario set: Stratos / Muros Extension ceiling/panel 308 124052

Celido C 1 T-bar clip for ceiling Ceiling fixation 308 127055

Akustix elements as shown in the picture are not included

Separately available in differ-
ent dimensions and colours.

Appropriate AKUSTIX Vario elements Position: Drilling holes in the AKUSTIX element

Ceiling fixing: 
CELIDO C for grid ceilings

Technical drawingsDetails
Standard cable length 1000 mm

Optional cable length  1500 / 3000 mm
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Ceiling suspension for acoustic panels

 For all AKUSTIX Vario elements (thickness: 12/18 mm)

Technical drawings

Akustix elements as shown in the picture are not included

Separately available in differ-
ent dimensions and colours.

Position: Drilling holes in the AKUSTIX elementAppropriate AKUSTIX Vario elements

Article PU Description Type Item No.

CELIDO Muros 12 2 Panel connector for AKUSTIX Vario: Muros (12 mm) Connection panel/panel 308 126068

CELIDO Muros 18 2 Panel connector for AKUSTIX Vario: Muros (18 mm) Connection panel/panel 308 126075

CELIDO Stratos 12 2 Ceiling fixation for AKUSTIX Vario elements (12 mm) Connection ceiling/panel 308 126460

CELIDO Stratos 18 2 Ceiling fixation for AKUSTIX Vario elements (18 mm) Connection ceiling/panel 308 126467

CELIDO Stratos 3000 2 Suspension extension for AKUSTIX Vario set: Stratos / Muros Extension ceiling/panel 308 124052

CELIDO C 1 T-bar clip for ceiling fixation Ceiling fixation 308 127055
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CELIDO  
Cumulos 4:1 

CELIDO  
Cumulos 2:2

CELIDO  
Cumulos 4:2

CELIDO  
Cumulos 

4:2 V1

Description Ceiling fixation

Panel alignment horizontal

For AKUSTIX Vario  
(12 mm) -

For AKUSTIX Vario eco 
(18 mm)

AKUSTIX  
Cumulos

For AKUSTIX Vario FP 
(24 mm) -

Fixing points ceiling 1 2 2 2

Fixing points panel 4 2 4 4

Height adjustable

Item No. (12 mm) 308 126313 (12 mm) 308 126306 (12 mm) 308 126299 -

Item No. (18 mm) 308 126334 (18 mm) 308 126327 (18 mm) 308 126320 (18 mm) 308 123947

Item No. (24 mm) 308 133138 (24 mm) 308 133131 (24 mm) 308 133145 -
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CELIDO  
Stratos

CELIDO  
Muros

CELIDO  
Cumulos  

1500

CELIDO  
Cumulos  

3000

CELIDO  
Strato  3000 CELIDO C

Ceiling fixation Panel connector Suspension extension  
(1500 mm)

Suspension extension  
(3000 mm)

Suspension extension  
(3000 mm)

Ceiling fixation,  
T-bar clip for ceiling

vertical vertical - - - -

- - - -

2 - 1 1 2 1

2 2 1 1 2 -

- - - - -

(12 mm) 308 126460 (12 mm) 308 126075 

308 124717 308 124059 308 124052 308 127055(18 mm) 308 126467 (18 mm) 308 126068

(24 mm) 308 134034 -
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